
 

 

Heritage Christian Academy High School Cross Country 2019 
Updated 7/10/19 

 
 

Mon Aug 12:  First Formal Practice 
 
Sat  Aug  17:  Opening Date for Scrimmages 
 
Fri Aug 23:  Lobo Invitational – Spring Canyon Park 
 
Sat Aug 31:  Battle Mountain Husky Invite - Eagle 
 
Fri Sept 6:  Wyoming Invitational – Little America Golf Course, Cheyenne 
 
Tu Sept 10: Denver West Cowboy Classis - Denver  
 
Fri Sept 13:  Wolverine XC Invitational – Monfort Park, Greeley 
 
Sat Sept 21:  St Vrain Invitational – Lyons HS 
 
Tu Sept 24:  Soroco School Night Invite – Soroco HS, Oak Creek 
 
Fri Sept 27:  Loveland Sweetheart – North Lake Park, Loveland (Homecoming) 
 
Sat Oct 5:  Cherry Creek Invitational – Cherry Creek State Park, Denver 
 
Th Oct 10:  Mile High League Meet – Dawson 
 
Sat  Oct 12: Wiggins Invitational - Wiggins HS, Wiggins  
 
Th Oct 17:  Regionals  
 
Sat Oct 26:  State 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


